
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2014

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr Schützenklasse

Peter Melchior  138, Martin Bödeker  140, Christoph Tölle  135
SGes Horn e.V. I *10181. 413

Thorsten Löbbe  134, Siegfried Möller  125, Klaus Mueller  131
SVg Humfeld e.V. I *10102. 390

Karl-Heinz Haubenreißer - von  117, Reinhard Klaas  128, Thomas Strate  129
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. I *1053. 374

Christian Meyer  118, Dirk Pauner  130, Joachim Papenfuß  116
SVg Humfeld e.V. II *1054. 364

Frank Utecht  126, Heinz-Dieter Stephan  129, Klaus-Dieter Beckmann  101
SGes Horn e.V. II *1035. 356

Hans-Joachim Kuhnke  115, Klaus Hoffmann  123, Ralf Börnicke  111
SVg Humfeld e.V. III *1036. 349

Udo Moegelin   99, Reinhard Schöning  100, Marcel Meiertöns   99
SVg Humfeld e.V. IV *1017. 298

Kurt Bürger  101, Stefan Linnenbrügger   91, Reinhard Schöning  100
SVg Humfeld e.V. V *1028. 292

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr Schützenklasse

SGes Horn e.V. 5  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 101.Martin Bödeker 140
SGes Horn e.V. 8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 102.Christoph Tölle 135
SVg Humfeld e.V. 2  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9 10 103.Christian Meyer 118
SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  3  4  5  6  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  9  94.Marcel Meiertöns 99
SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  3  4  4  4  5  6  6  6  7  7  9  9  9  95.Stefan Linnenbrügger 91

7.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr Altersklasse

SGes Horn e.V. 8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 10 10 10 101.Peter Melchior 138
SVg Humfeld e.V. 7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 10 10 102.Thorsten Löbbe 134
SVg Humfeld e.V. 7  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 103.Dirk Pauner 130
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 6  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 104.Thomas Strate 129
SGes Horn e.V. 6  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 105.Frank Utecht 126
SGes Horn e.V. 5  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  96.Hans Patze 121
SVg Humfeld e.V. 1  6  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9 107.Joachim Papenfuß 116
SGes Horn e.V. 5  5  5  6  6  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  8 108.Guido Kowalke 105
SGes Horn e.V. 1  2  4  4  5  5  5  6  7  7  7  7  8  9  99.Karl Müseler 86

7.10.60 Perkussionsgewehr Senioren I

SVg Humfeld e.V. 7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 101.Klaus Mueller 131
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Kreismeisterschaften 2014
7.10.60 Perkussionsgewehr Senioren I

SGes Horn e.V. 7  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 102.Heinz-Dieter Stephan 129
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 6  7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 103.Reinhard Klaas 128
SVg Humfeld e.V. 5  7  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9 10 10 104.Siegfried Möller 125
SVg Humfeld e.V. 4  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 105.Klaus Hoffmann 123
SGes Horn e.V. 6  6  6  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  9 10 10 106.Hans-Georg Linde 117
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 4  6  6  6  7  7  8  8  9  9  9  9  9 10 107.Karl-Heinz Haubenreißer - von 117
SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  5  6  7  8  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9 108.Hans-Joachim Kuhnke 115
SVg Humfeld e.V. 4  6  6  6  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  99.Ralf Börnicke 111
SVg Humfeld e.V. 2  4  5  5  5  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  9 10 1010.Kurt Bürger 101
SGes Horn e.V. 4  5  5  6  6  7  7  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  911.Klaus-Dieter Beckmann 101
SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  4  5  5  6  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  912.Reinhard Schöning 100
SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  4  4  5  6  6  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  9 1013.Udo Moegelin 99

7.30.10 Steinschloßgewehr Schützenklasse

SVg Humfeld e.V. 5  6  6  7  7  7  7  7  7  8  8  9  9 10 101.Dirk Pauner 113
SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  4  5  7  8  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9 102.Christian Meyer 113
SVg Humfeld e.V. 5  6  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  8  8 10 103.Siegfried Möller 110
SVg Humfeld e.V. 2  3  4  4  4  5  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  94.Ralf Börnicke 91
SVg Humfeld e.V. 0  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  5  6  7  7  8  9 105.Reinhard Schöning 55
SVg Humfeld e.V. 0  0  0  0  0  1  3  3  4  4  6  7  8  8  86.Kurt Bürger 52
SVg Humfeld e.V. 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  4  6  6  7  97.Klaus Hoffmann 34

7.40.50 Perkussionsrevolver Altersklasse

SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  6  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  9 10 10 101.Thorsten Löbbe 117
SVg Humfeld e.V. 5  6  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9 102.Frank Biesemeier 117
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 3  4  5  5  5  6  6  6  7  7  9  9  9  9 103.Karl-Heinz Haubenreißer - von 100
SVg Humfeld e.V. 0  2  5  6  6  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  94.Joachim Papenfuß 96
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V. 0  0  2  4  5  5  5  6  6  7  8  8  8  9  95.Guido Kowalke 82

7.40.60 Perkussionsrevolver Senioren I

PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 7  7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 101.Reinhard Klaas 128
SVg Humfeld e.V. 5  5  6  6  6  7  8  8  9  9  9  9 10 10 102.Udo Moegelin 117
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 5  5  6  6  6  6  7  7  8  9  9  9 10 10 103.Gerhard Kemmler 113
SVg Humfeld e.V. 5  6  6  6  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  9 104.Hans-Joachim Kuhnke 111
SVg Humfeld e.V. 1  3  6  6  6  6  6  7  7  7  7  8  8  8 105.Klaus Hoffmann 96
SVg Humfeld e.V. 1  2  4  4  4  7  7  7  7  7  7  8  8  9  96.Ralf Börnicke 91

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole Schützenklasse

Dirk Pauner  128, Joachim Papenfuß  130, Thorsten Löbbe  134
SVg Humfeld e.V. I *1091. 392
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7.50.10 Perkussionspistole Schützenklasse

Klaus-Dieter Beckmann  135, Hans Patze  136, Peter Melchior  118
SGes Horn e.V. I *10102. 389

Christian Meyer  102, Klaus Mueller  122, Siegfried Möller  124
SVg Humfeld e.V. II *1053. 348

Heinz-Dieter Stephan  110, Karl Müseler  104, Guido Kowalke  126
SGes Horn e.V. II *1034. 340

Hans-Joachim Kuhnke  115, Frank Biesemeier  106, Ralf Börnicke  111
SVg Humfeld e.V. III *1035. 332

Reinhard Klaas  102, Gerhard Kemmler   96, Lutz Friedrich  106
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. I *1006. 304

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole Schützenklasse

SVg Humfeld e.V. 3  4  4  5  5  6  6  7  7  9  9  9  9  9 101.Christian Meyer 102

7.50.50 Perkussionspistole Altersklasse

SGes Horn e.V. 8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 10 101.Hans Patze 136
SVg Humfeld e.V. 8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 102.Thorsten Löbbe 134
SVg Humfeld e.V. 6  8  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9 10 10 10 103.Joachim Papenfuß 130
SGes Horn e.V. 6  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 104.Frank Utecht 129
SVg Humfeld e.V. 7  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9 10 105.Dirk Pauner 128
SGes Horn e.V. 6  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 106.Guido Kowalke 126
SGes Horn e.V. 6  6  6  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  8  9  9 10 107.Peter Melchior 118
SVg Humfeld e.V. 4  5  5  6  6  6  7  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  98.Frank Biesemeier 106
SGes Horn e.V. 1  5  6  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  99.Karl Müseler 104

7.50.60 Perkussionspistole Senioren I

SGes Horn e.V. 8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 10 101.Klaus-Dieter Beckmann 135
SVg Humfeld e.V. 6  6  6  7  7  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 102.Siegfried Möller 124
SVg Humfeld e.V. 7  7  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9 10 103.Klaus Mueller 122
SVg Humfeld e.V. 0  6  6  7  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9 10 104.Hans-Joachim Kuhnke 115
SVg Humfeld e.V. 4  5  7  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  8  9 105.Ralf Börnicke 111
SGes Horn e.V. 4  5  6  6  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  96.Heinz-Dieter Stephan 110
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 3  4  5  6  6  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  97.Lutz Friedrich 106
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 1  4  4  5  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  98.Reinhard Klaas 102
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 3  3  4  5  5  6  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  9  99.Gerhard Kemmler 96
SVg Humfeld e.V. 2  3  3  3  5  6  6  6  6  7  7  7  8  9 1010.Kurt Bürger 88
SVg Humfeld e.V. 0  0  0  0  2  3  3  4  5  6  7  8  8  8  911.Klaus Hoffmann 63

7.60.10 Steinschloßpistole Schützenklasse
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7.60.10 Steinschloßpistole Schützenklasse

SVg Humfeld e.V. 7  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9 10 10 10 101.Dirk Pauner 133
PolSV Lippe-Detmold e.V. 3  4  5  6  7  7  7  7  7  8  8  8  8  9  92.Reinhard Klaas 103
SVg Humfeld e.V. 0  0  0  0  0  2  2  2  3  5  5  7  7  8 103.Joachim Papenfuß 51
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